Table AQ.2

Number of customers and value invoiced of domestic primary units of water, 2020

Domestic primary units of water

Month

No. of customers invoiced Value invoiced £

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

15,501 £
16,034 £

129,683.26
120,376.70

Total

31,535 £

250,059.96
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Source: AquaGib Ltd



