Table AQ.2

Number of customers and value invoiced of domestic primary units of water, 2020

	Domestic primary units of water		
Month	No. of customers invoiced	Value invoiced £	
January	15,501	f	129,683.26
February	16,034		120,376.70
March			,
April			
May			
June			
July			
August			
September			
October			
November			
December			
Total	31,535	£	250,059.96

Updated 06 March 2020

Source: AquaGib Ltd